
9v

47
0k

10
k

.0
5 

uf

D
O

D
 P

ha
so

r 2
01

10
k

10
k

13 12

14

10
k

10
0k

47
0k

.0
47

 u
f

47
0k

.0
47

 u
f

10
k

10
k 18
0k

6 5

7

18
0k

18
0k

18
0k

4k
7

50
0k

.0
1 

uf

3.
3 

uf

47
0k

10
0k

10
k

.0
1 

uf

2 3

1

18
0k

47
0k

10
k

.0
1 

uf

10
k

10
k

9 10

8

10
k

.0
47

 u
f

3m
3

1N
52

30

10
k

.0
1 

uf

bi
as

 tr
im

sp
ee

d

1/
4

M
C

34
03

P

1/
4

M
C

34
03

P
1/

4
M

C
34

03
P

1/
4

M
C

34
03

P

2N
59

53
2N

59
53

22
 u

f
6.

3v

11

4

by
pa

ss
 / 

ef
fe

ct

+9

+9

am
pa

ge
ht

tp
://

am
pa

ge
.o

rg
/


